
Living

Garage

Alfresco

Porch

Total Area

177.90sqm  

37.37sqm  

22.83sqm  

2.57sqm  

240.67sqm 

Width: 13.05m Depth 24.73m

© THREESIXTYDEGREES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 2018. PLANS AND 
FACADES ARE ARTISTS IMPRESSIONS ONLY AND ARE NOT DRAWN 
TO SCALE. DIMENSIONS, ROOM SIZES AND AREAS MAY VARY.

6 Year Structual Guarantee
Covers Building & Plumbing Fees
Home Warranty Insurance
6 Star Energy Rating
Soil Testing
Bushfire Attack Level (Up To Bal 12.5)
Connection of services (Electrical, Gas, Sewer 
& Phone) up to 10m allowed 
Engineering
Drafting
All service costs covered during the build period 
(Electrical & Water)
Member of HIA Group

STANDARD INCLUSIONS

EUMUNDI 240
SKILLION 4 22

0431 541 538  
DB-U 64754

info@elitebcs.com.au
www.elitebcs.com.au


