EUMUNDI 240 SKILLION

2 🗇 4 🖨 2 🖨





Total Area	240.67sqm
Porch	2.57sqm
Alfresco	22.83sqm
Garage	37.37sqm
Living	177.90sqm

Width: 13.05m

Depth 24.73m

STANDARD INCLUSIONS

- 6 Year Structual Guarantee
- Covers Building & Plumbing Fees
- Home Warranty Insurance
- 6 Star Energy Rating
- Soil Testing
- Bushfire Attack Level (Up To Bal 12.5)
- Connection of services (Electrical, Gas, Sewer & Phone) up to 10m allowed
- Engineering
- Drafting
- All service costs covered during the build period (Electrical & Water)
- Member of HIA Group

© THREESIXTYDEGREES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 2018. PLANS AND FACADES ARE ARTISTS IMPRESSIONS ONLY AND ARE NOT DRAWN TO SCALE. DIMENSIONS, ROOM SIZES AND AREAS MAY VARY.



0431 541 538
DB-U 64754

∞ info@elitebcs.com.au⊕ www.elitebcs.com.au

